
Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier Standard (89 dogs)

Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24802 GSDDuchess GSD Christina Ward

24806 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24811 Labrador RetrieverYaxley Jennifer Henderson

24814 Belgian SheepdogStryker Jean Fisher

Premier Regular - 20 inches (25 dogs)

20405 Border CollieLurch Mallory Barnes

20610 Border CollieWriter Christina Ward

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary Mackenzie

20805 AussieChance Steve Tochtrop

20809 AussieRemy Kristen Robertson

20810 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20811 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20812 Standard PoodleLouie Rose LaBerdia

20813 AussieLegend Tammy Drew

20814 AussieOdin Cathy Harmon

20817 Border CollieDani Denise Shaiper

20818 Standard PoodleBennie Nancy Mersot

20820 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20826 AussieReid Joan Hankins

20829 All American DogAnya Tiffany Wendt-Aquino

20830 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20835 All American DogGadget Kimberly Shinn

20838 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20839 All American DogFleury Stacie Sansone

20840 Border CollieLoosey Lori LeBlanc

20842 Golden RetrieverMerit Connie Lowe

20844 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20847 Border CollieLass Mary Mackenzie

20852 VizslaBremar Ellen Blau

20854 All American DogSky Kristen Robertson

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20856 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20858 GSDPasha Richard Wright

20859 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

20860 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20861 Standard PoodleIvy Tara Carsrud

20864 GSDAja Christina Ward

Premier Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16607 Border CollieLuna Amy Wintz

16804 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16805 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

16807 Border CollieBranch Kaylin Smith 

16809 Pyrenean ShepherdLeroy Victoria Holcomb

16811 Border CollieStory Christina Ward

16812 All American DogKate Brooke Santana

16814 Shetland SheepdogRemy Brandon Laufer

16817 Cocker SpanielBristol Ron Morris

16819 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16822 MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

16827 Shetland SheepdogPenny Cheryl Owen

16831 Shetland SheepdogBlazyn Valerie Dietz

Premier Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16210 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

16842 Border ColliePrimo Jennifer McDonald

16843 All American DogAva Brooke Santana

16845 Standard PoodleStella Rose LaBerdia

16848 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

16852 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16859 AussieAurora Kim Tochtrop

16860 All American DogRipley Laura Harper

16862 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16863 All American DogKaldi Allison Hamilton

16868 Border CollieMystery Alice Cinotto

Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12602 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12803 Shetland SheepdogNym Jennifer Sullivan

12805 Shetland SheepdogKelli Therese Poirier

12806 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12808 Miniature PoodleFreddie Cynthia Worley

12810 All American DogDixie Bill Seely

12813 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12818 Boston TerrierPeri Nancy Wilson

Premier Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12821 Border CollieFinn Kathy Rowe

12824 AussieEmmie Cathy Harmon

12828 WheatenDew Cindy Jansen

12829 All American DogLuna Stacie Sansone

12833 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

12834 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

12835 Shetland SheepdogRudy Mary Stucker

Premier Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8401 ChihuahuaTalon Jennifer Sullivan

8801 HavaneseOllie Jamie Jenkins

8806 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8810 All American DogStewie Demi Rolfes

8812 Coton de TulearPanache Linda Cassens

8814 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8604 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Wayne Hagopian

8820 Boston TerrierNeo Nancy Wilson

8822 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

8823 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

8826 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8829 SchipperkeRalphie Lynn Hartke

8831 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Debi Zavadil

8832 Corgi (Pembroke)Whitley Sarah Dickerson

Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401 Corgi (Pembroke)Quill Deborah Christoff

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (213 dogs)

Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24815C Border CollieKyber Geoffrey Nieder

Master Regular - 24 inches (12 dogs)

24801 Ibizan HoundZeema Jean Fisher

24802 GSDDuchess GSD Christina Ward

24803 BoxerPercy Sandra Kistler

24805 Standard PoodleWaffle Jim Curry

24806 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24807 Standard PoodlePrimrose Angela Davidson

24808 Labrador RetrieverAries Amanda Niekamp

24809 Standard PoodleDuchess Maryann Schaefer

24811 Labrador RetrieverYaxley Jennifer Henderson

24812 GSDChance Joan Plank

24813 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

24814 Belgian SheepdogStryker Jean Fisher

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24601 RidgebackRain Shantel Wooten

24602 Standard PoodleRusty Helen Meyer

24603 WeimaranerVivian Carol Easterley

Master Regular - 20 inches (47 dogs)

20801 AussieJackpot Jane Hudgens

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary Mackenzie



20804 Labrador RetrieverRomeo Michelle Frasca

20805 AussieChance Steve Tochtrop

20806 Border CollieAbbey Charmaine Koenig

20807 VizslaEgan Ellen Blau

20808 Golden RetrieverRiver Ellen Goodgold

20809 AussieRemy Kristen Robertson

20810 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20811 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20812 Standard PoodleLouie Rose LaBerdia

20813 AussieLegend Tammy Drew

20814 AussieOdin Cathy Harmon

20815 AussieWillow Pamela Kennedy

20817 Border CollieDani Denise Shaiper

20818 Standard PoodleBennie Nancy Mersot

20819 Border CollieStardust Bayley Rowe

20820 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20823 AussieLoki Diana Kenny

20824 Border CollieSkip Frank LaFata

20825 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Karen Winter

20826 AussieReid Joan Hankins

20828 Bearded CollieSpark Lori Weinberg

20829 All American DogAnya Tiffany Wendt-Aquino

20830 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20831 ChessieKatniss Ann Brashears

20832 All American DogFinnegan Tammie Bethel

20834 AussieLove JoAnn Patterson

20835 All American DogGadget Kimberly Shinn

20836 Border CollieJackDaniels Kathy Owens

20838 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20839 All American DogFleury Stacie Sansone

20840 Border CollieLoosey Lori LeBlanc

20842 Golden RetrieverMerit Connie Lowe

20843 WhippetRose Tyler Kathryn Slater

20844 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20845 AussieOakley Sandra Hawkins

20846 AussieJell-O Shot Jane Hudgens

20847 Border CollieLass Mary Mackenzie

20849 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20850 All American DogBoogie Steve Tochtrop

20851 Border CollieJayla Charmaine Koenig

20852 VizslaBremar Ellen Blau

20853 Border CollieTripp Ellen Goodgold

20854 All American DogSky Kristen Robertson

20855 Bearded CollieBing Larry Dalan

20610 Border CollieWriter Jasmin Sponagel

Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20856 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20858 GSDPasha Richard Wright

20860 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20861 Standard PoodleIvy Tara Carsrud

20862 Golden RetrieverDuke Katie Elrod

20864 GSDAja Christina Ward

20865 SamoyedStar Kathleen Regan

20867 Standard PoodleZeke Helen Meyer

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

20601 AussieMr. Kite JoAnn Patterson

20603 Border CollieStar Megan Weaver

20606 All American DogKirby Shannon Flegle

20608 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

20611 Golden RetrieverBreeze Barb Hammond

20613 AussieEleanor Erin Day

20614 AussieFallon Katie Thomure

20615 AussieTurtle Juliet Gentile

20616 AussieMajor Tara Carsrud

20617 AussieStar Diana Kenny

20618 AussieRip Diane Bettis

20619 Border CollieGarth Mary Greenwell

20620 Border CollieBrady Theresa Mosby

20405 Border CollieLurch Mallory Barnes

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20621 Gordon SetterRonnie Shannon Flegle

20622 Labrador RetrieverMaverick John Hughes

Master Regular - 16 inches (29 dogs)

16801 Min Am ShepherdSpring Debi Cocciola-Wofford

16803 Shetland SheepdogAndre Therese Poirier

16804 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16805 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

16807 Border CollieBranch Kaylin Smith 

16808 KeeshondSpirit Stacey Alexander

16809 Pyrenean ShepherdLeroy Victoria Holcomb

16810 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

16811 Border CollieStory Christina Ward

16812 All American DogKate Brooke Santana

16813 WheatenDew Cindy Jansen

16814 Shetland SheepdogRemy Brandon Laufer

16815 Shetland SheepdogFrankie Sandy Ganz

16816 KeeshondWolfie Steve Albers

16817 Cocker SpanielBristol Ron Morris

16818 Border CollieLisa Linda Scorse

16819 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16820 Border CollieRed Velvet Kay Guetzloff

16822 MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

16823 Shetland SheepdogJordan Jan Miller

16825 AussieClaire Kimberly Tochtrop

16826 Boykin SpanielGuido Penny McNiel

16827 Shetland SheepdogPenny Cheryl Owen

16828 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

16830 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun

16831 Shetland SheepdogBlazyn Valerie Dietz

16832 All American DogVanna Mary Greenwell

16833 Border CollieFreddie Anita Tipton

16835 AussieBay Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Master Preferred - 16 inches (26 dogs)

16838 DalmatianZora Michelle Frasca

16839 AussieOliver Brent Winkler

16840 Border CollieRiker Debby Quigley

16841 Border CollieDexter Cathy Harmon

16843 All American DogAva Brooke Santana

16844 All American DogBecker Shannon Flegle

16845 Standard PoodleStella Rose LaBerdia

16848 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

16850 English SpringerNigel Stephanie Heese

16852 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16854 Golden RetrieverBounce Shirley Peskie

16855 Labrador RetrieverFaith Martha Blank

16856 Border CollieGoose Joan Hankins

16857 AussieDecker Lisa Beal

16858 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

16859 AussieAurora Kim Tochtrop

16860 All American DogRipley Laura Harper

16862 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16863 All American DogKaldi Allison Hamilton

16864 Border CollieTippi Anita Tipton

16865 Golden RetrieverKD Patricia Schneiderjohn

16867 AussieJedi Darlene Schaefer

16868 Border CollieMystery Alice Cinotto



16869 Border CollieGil Mary Gregerson

16870 Border CollieLevi Mary Greenwell

16871 Golden RetrieverVader Kaylin Smith 

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16601 English CockerCoby Valerie Dietz

16603 Shetland SheepdogDolce Amy Stoub

16604 Shetland SheepdogSammy Gina Brendley

16605 Shetland SheepdogRhett Brandon Laufer

16607 Border CollieLuna Amy Wintz

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16608 Golden RetrieverMr. Joey Ana Schnellmann

16609 Border CollieJuno Bayley Rowe

Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)

12801 Boston TerrierNeo Nancy Wilson

12803 Shetland SheepdogNym Jennifer Sullivan

12804 All American DogCayde Payton Kubiak

12805 Shetland SheepdogKelli Therese Poirier

12806 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12808 Miniature PoodleFreddie Cynthia Worley

12809 All American DogJersey Shannon Flegle

12810 All American DogDixie Bill Seely

12813 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12814 Cav King CharlesBailey Jeff Blattner

12815 Cocker SpanielCharm Robyn Ockerman

12816 Border TerrierEsky David Porras

12818 Boston TerrierPeri Nancy Wilson

Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12819 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12821 Border CollieFinn Kathy Rowe

12826 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

12829 All American DogLuna Stacie Sansone

12830 Bull TerrierStella Julie Carlson

12831 Min Am ShepherdVegas Carolyn Williams

12834 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

12835 Shetland SheepdogRudy Mary Stucker

12839 Border CollieBling Kaylin Smith 

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12601 Cocker SpanielChip Robyn Ockerman

12602 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12604 Boston TerrierBeau Nancy Wilson

12605 Cocker SpanielPeter Robyn Ockerman

12607 PBGVSandie Tammie Teutsch

12608 Cocker SpanielAngel Robyn Ockerman

12204 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

Master Regular - 8 inches (16 dogs)

8801 HavaneseOllie Jamie Jenkins

8802 HavaneseAce Leslie Sprick

8803 PapillonCocoa Susan Ford

8804 Australian TerrierJazzy Nancy Tibbett

8805 Russell TerriierRiver Julie Carlson

8806 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8807 Corgi (Pembroke)Korra Melissa Elmes

8808 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8809 PapillonPix Geoffrey Nieder

8810 All American DogStewie Demi Rolfes

8811 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8812 Coton de TulearPanache Linda Cassens

8813 HavaneseSheldon Makalah Boyer

8814 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8815 Cav King CharlesGidget Jamie Jenkins

8816 HavaneseTux Leslie Sprick

Master Preferred - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8818 Border TerrierOzzie Gerri Hill

8821 Danish-SwedishDottie Jennifer Giacchi

8822 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

8826 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8827 Shetland SheepdogCharlie Brenna Zack

8828 BeagleNewt Kelsey Tipton

8829 SchipperkeRalphie Lynn Hartke

8830 BeagleRandy Joan Braun

8832 Corgi (Pembroke)Whitley Sarah Dickerson

8833 All American DogFisher Julie Free

8834 PBGVChip James Teutsch

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8601 PapillonNick Betty Hinson

8602 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

8402 DachshundOakley Tyler Thiel

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8603 Corgi (Pembroke)Sully Bryan Shedd

8604 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Wayne Hagopian

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4802 PapillonDart> Kathy Hightshoe

4803 PapillonStar Betty Hinson

Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401 Corgi (Pembroke)Quill Deborah Christoff

Ring 1 Open Standard (19 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

24402 Pharaoh HoundTamm Elizabeth Risik

Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20401 AussieLeeloo Steve Tochtrop

20402 Border CollieGrit Sandra Hawkins

20403 Border CollieKarrde Debby Quigley

20406 Golden RetrieverCross Shirley Peskie

20209 AussieYahtzee Norman Drabek

Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20407 Great DaneEndora Tiana Amos

20408 Labrador RetrieverGuster Jane Thomason

20410 Labrador RetrieverMarti Morgan Fassbinder 

Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Boykin SpanielKylo Ann Brashears

16404 AussieChimi Steve Albers

Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16405 WhippetWhinnie Roxie Robinson

16406 All American DogPepper Elizabeth Ostrander

16207 Labrador RetrieverTory Martha Blank

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Shetland SheepdogEden Amy Stoub

Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12405 Shetland SheepdogJamie Nancy Moss

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 ChihuahuaTalon Jennifer Sullivan

Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4402 DachshundOtto Cassie Myers

Ring 1 Novice Standard (23 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Belgian TervurenRazor Bob Nash

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20201 Border ColliePoe Debby Quigley

20203 English SpringerZed Virginia Huxley

20204 AussieFisher Lisa Beal

20205 Border CollieMillie Misty Yarrington

20206 AussieDani Kimberly Tochtrop

20207 WhippetZesta Kathryn Slater

20210 Border CollieKane Linda Scorse



20212 All American DogPepper Diana Rupprecht

20214 Border CollieObie Donna Burbank

20216 Border CollieWile E Mary Gregerson

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 All American DogCharlie Nicole Rothmeyer

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20217 Labrador RetrieverOakley Janice Johnson

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Smooth Fox TerrierSailor Stacy Hughes

16204 English SpringerTessa Virginia Huxley

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16206 Labrador RetrieverSylvie Sue Bronson

16209 Border CollieCooper Barbara Baker

16211 AussieRoo Nora Winkler

16212 Border CollieSyrus Melanie Miller 

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12202 BeagleKevin Joan Braun

12203 Border TerrierWilder Patti Mierzwa

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12205 Standard SchnauzerTova Jennifer Kimberlin

12207 English SpringerRuby Virginia Huxley

Ring 2 Novice JWW (25 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Belgian TervurenRazor Bob Nash

24401 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20201 Border ColliePoe Debby Quigley

20203 English SpringerZed Virginia Huxley

20204 AussieFisher Lisa Beal

20205 Border CollieMillie Misty Yarrington

20207 WhippetZesta Kathryn Slater

20210 Border CollieKane Linda Scorse

20212 All American DogPepper Diana Rupprecht

20213 Golden RetrieverLively Stephanie Heese

20214 Border CollieObie Donna Burbank

20215 Border CollieRooster Megan Weaver

20216 Border CollieWile E Mary Gregerson

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 All American DogCharlie Nicole Rothmeyer

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20217 Labrador RetrieverOakley Janice Johnson

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204 English SpringerTessa Virginia Huxley

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16206 Labrador RetrieverSylvie Sue Bronson

16207 Labrador RetrieverTory Martha Blank

16209 Border CollieCooper Barbara Baker

16211 AussieRoo Nora Winkler

16212 Border CollieSyrus Melanie Miller 

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12203 Border TerrierWilder Patti Mierzwa

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12205 Standard SchnauzerTova Jennifer Kimberlin

12207 English SpringerRuby Virginia Huxley

12405 Shetland SheepdogJamie Nancy Moss

Ring 2 Open JWW (23 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24402 Pharaoh HoundTamm Elizabeth Risik

24602 Standard PoodleRusty Helen Meyer

Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20206 AussieDani Kimberly Tochtrop

20402 Border CollieGrit Sandra Hawkins

20403 Border CollieKarrde Debby Quigley

20406 Golden RetrieverCross Shirley Peskie

20601 AussieMr. Kite JoAnn Patterson

20615 AussieTurtle Juliet Gentile

20620 Border CollieBrady Theresa Mosby

20209 AussieYahtzee Norman Drabek

20405 Border CollieLurch Mallory Barnes

Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20408 Labrador RetrieverGuster Jane Thomason

20410 Labrador RetrieverMarti Morgan Fassbinder 

Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16201 Smooth Fox TerrierSailor Stacy Hughes

16401 Boykin SpanielKylo Ann Brashears

16404 AussieChimi Steve Albers

16604 Shetland SheepdogSammy Gina Brendley

16605 Shetland SheepdogRhett Brandon Laufer

Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16405 WhippetWhinnie Roxie Robinson

16406 All American DogPepper Elizabeth Ostrander

16609 Border CollieJuno Bayley Rowe

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Shetland SheepdogEden Amy Stoub

Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4402 DachshundOtto Cassie Myers

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (208 dogs)

Master Regular - 16 inches (30 dogs)

16603 Shetland SheepdogDolce Amy Stoub

16801 Min Am ShepherdSpring Debi Cocciola-Wofford

16803 Shetland SheepdogAndre Therese Poirier

16804 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16805 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

16807 Border CollieBranch Kaylin Smith 

16808 KeeshondSpirit Stacey Alexander

16809 Pyrenean ShepherdLeroy Victoria Holcomb

16810 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

16811 Border CollieStory Christina Ward

16812 All American DogKate Brooke Santana

16813 WheatenDew Cindy Jansen

16814 Shetland SheepdogRemy Brandon Laufer

16815 Shetland SheepdogFrankie Sandy Ganz

16816 KeeshondWolfie Steve Albers

16817 Cocker SpanielBristol Ron Morris

16818 Border CollieLisa Linda Scorse

16819 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16820 Border CollieRed Velvet Kay Guetzloff

16822 MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

16823 Shetland SheepdogJordan Jan Miller

16825 AussieClaire Kimberly Tochtrop

16826 Boykin SpanielGuido Penny McNiel

16827 Shetland SheepdogPenny Cheryl Owen

16828 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

16830 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun

16831 Shetland SheepdogBlazyn Valerie Dietz

16832 All American DogVanna Mary Greenwell

16833 Border CollieFreddie Anita Tipton

16835 AussieBay Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Master Preferred - 16 inches (26 dogs)

16838 DalmatianZora Michelle Frasca

16839 AussieOliver Brent Winkler

16840 Border CollieRiker Debby Quigley

16841 Border CollieDexter Cathy Harmon

16843 All American DogAva Brooke Santana



16844 All American DogBecker Shannon Flegle

16845 Standard PoodleStella Rose LaBerdia

16848 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

16850 English SpringerNigel Stephanie Heese

16852 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16854 Golden RetrieverBounce Shirley Peskie

16855 Labrador RetrieverFaith Martha Blank

16856 Border CollieGoose Joan Hankins

16857 AussieDecker Lisa Beal

16858 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

16859 AussieAurora Kim Tochtrop

16860 All American DogRipley Laura Harper

16862 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16863 All American DogKaldi Allison Hamilton

16864 Border CollieTippi Anita Tipton

16865 Golden RetrieverKD Patricia Schneiderjohn

16867 AussieJedi Darlene Schaefer

16868 Border CollieMystery Alice Cinotto

16869 Border CollieGil Mary Gregerson

16870 Border CollieLevi Mary Greenwell

16871 Golden RetrieverVader Kaylin Smith 

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 English CockerCoby Valerie Dietz

16607 Border CollieLuna Amy Wintz

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16608 Golden RetrieverMr. Joey Ana Schnellmann

Master Regular - 12 inches (16 dogs)

12601 Cocker SpanielChip Robyn Ockerman

12602 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12801 Boston TerrierNeo Nancy Wilson

12803 Shetland SheepdogNym Jennifer Sullivan

12804 All American DogCayde Payton Kubiak

12805 Shetland SheepdogKelli Therese Poirier

12806 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12807 Cocker SpanielPoppy Marianne Kitchell

12808 Miniature PoodleFreddie Cynthia Worley

12809 All American DogJersey Shannon Flegle

12810 All American DogDixie Bill Seely

12813 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12814 Cav King CharlesBailey Jeff Blattner

12815 Cocker SpanielCharm Robyn Ockerman

12816 Border TerrierEsky David Porras

12818 Boston TerrierPeri Nancy Wilson

Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12819 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12821 Border CollieFinn Kathy Rowe

12826 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

12829 All American DogLuna Stacie Sansone

12830 Bull TerrierStella Julie Carlson

12831 Min Am ShepherdVegas Carolyn Williams

12834 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

12835 Shetland SheepdogRudy Mary Stucker

12839 Border CollieBling Kaylin Smith 

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12604 Boston TerrierBeau Nancy Wilson

12605 Cocker SpanielPeter Robyn Ockerman

12606 SchipperkeRuffy John Ward

12607 PBGVSandie Tammie Teutsch

12608 Cocker SpanielAngel Robyn Ockerman

12204 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

Master Regular - 8 inches (16 dogs)

8602 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

8801 HavaneseOllie Jamie Jenkins

8802 HavaneseAce Leslie Sprick

8803 PapillonCocoa Susan Ford

8804 Australian TerrierJazzy Nancy Tibbett

8805 Russell TerriierRiver Julie Carlson

8806 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8807 Corgi (Pembroke)Korra Melissa Elmes

8808 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8809 PapillonPix Geoffrey Nieder

8810 All American DogStewie Demi Rolfes

8811 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8813 HavaneseSheldon Makalah Boyer

8814 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8815 Cav King CharlesGidget Jamie Jenkins

8816 HavaneseTux Leslie Sprick

Master Preferred - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8818 Border TerrierOzzie Gerri Hill

8821 Danish-SwedishDottie Jennifer Giacchi

8822 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

8826 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8827 Shetland SheepdogCharlie Brenna Zack

8828 BeagleNewt Kelsey Tipton

8829 SchipperkeRalphie Lynn Hartke

8832 Corgi (Pembroke)Whitley Sarah Dickerson

8833 All American DogFisher Julie Free

8834 PBGVChip James Teutsch

8603 Corgi (Pembroke)Sully Bryan Shedd

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8401 ChihuahuaTalon Jennifer Sullivan

8601 PapillonNick Betty Hinson

8402 DachshundOakley Tyler Thiel

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8604 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Wayne Hagopian

Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4802 PapillonDart> Kathy Hightshoe

4803 PapillonStar Betty Hinson

4805 PomeranianBrody-Bear Renee Marley

Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4401 Corgi (Pembroke)Quill Deborah Christoff

4601 DachshundHerman Cassie Myers

Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24815C Border CollieKyber Geoffrey Nieder

Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

24801 Ibizan HoundZeema Jean Fisher

24802 GSDDuchess GSD Christina Ward

24803 BoxerPercy Sandra Kistler

24805 Standard PoodleWaffle Jim Curry

24806 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24807 Standard PoodlePrimrose Angela Davidson

24808 Labrador RetrieverAries Amanda Niekamp

24809 Standard PoodleDuchess Maryann Schaefer

24811 Labrador RetrieverYaxley Jennifer Henderson

24813 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

24814 Belgian SheepdogStryker Jean Fisher

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601 RidgebackRain Shantel Wooten

24603 WeimaranerVivian Carol Easterley

Master Regular - 20 inches (47 dogs)

20606 All American DogKirby Shannon Flegle

20613 AussieEleanor Erin Day

20617 AussieStar Diana Kenny

20618 AussieRip Diane Bettis

20801 AussieJackpot Jane Hudgens

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary Mackenzie



20804 Labrador RetrieverRomeo Michelle Frasca

20805 AussieChance Steve Tochtrop

20806 Border CollieAbbey Charmaine Koenig

20807 VizslaEgan Ellen Blau

20808 Golden RetrieverRiver Ellen Goodgold

20809 AussieRemy Kristen Robertson

20810 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20811 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20812 Standard PoodleLouie Rose LaBerdia

20814 AussieOdin Cathy Harmon

20815 AussieWillow Pamela Kennedy

20818 Standard PoodleBennie Nancy Mersot

20819 Border CollieStardust Bayley Rowe

20820 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20823 AussieLoki Diana Kenny

20824 Border CollieSkip Frank LaFata

20825 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Karen Winter

20828 Bearded CollieSpark Lori Weinberg

20829 All American DogAnya Tiffany Wendt-Aquino

20830 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20831 ChessieKatniss Ann Brashears

20832 All American DogFinnegan Tammie Bethel

20834 AussieLove JoAnn Patterson

20835 All American DogGadget Kimberly Shinn

20836 Border CollieJackDaniels Kathy Owens

20838 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20839 All American DogFleury Stacie Sansone

20840 Border CollieLoosey Lori LeBlanc

20842 Golden RetrieverMerit Connie Lowe

20843 WhippetRose Tyler Kathryn Slater

20844 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20845 AussieOakley Sandra Hawkins

20846 AussieJell-O Shot Jane Hudgens

20847 Border CollieLass Mary Mackenzie

20849 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20850 All American DogBoogie Steve Tochtrop

20851 Border CollieJayla Charmaine Koenig

20852 VizslaBremar Ellen Blau

20853 Border CollieTripp Ellen Goodgold

20854 All American DogSky Kristen Robertson

20855 Bearded CollieBing Larry Dalan

Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20856 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20858 GSDPasha Richard Wright

20860 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20861 Standard PoodleIvy Tara Carsrud

20864 GSDAja Christina Ward

20865 SamoyedStar Kathleen Regan

20867 Standard PoodleZeke Helen Meyer

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20401 AussieLeeloo Steve Tochtrop

20603 Border CollieStar Megan Weaver

20608 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

20610 Border CollieWriter Jasmin Sponagel

20611 Golden RetrieverBreeze Barb Hammond

20614 AussieFallon Katie Thomure

20616 AussieMajor Tara Carsrud

20813 AussieLegend Tammy Drew

20817 Border CollieDani Denise Shaiper

20826 AussieReid Joan Hankins

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20407 Great DaneEndora Tiana Amos

20621 Gordon SetterRonnie Shannon Flegle

20622 Labrador RetrieverMaverick John Hughes

20862 Golden RetrieverDuke Katie Elrod

Ring 2 Premier JWW (75 dogs)

Premier Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24801 Ibizan HoundZeema Jean Fisher

24802 GSDDuchess GSD Christina Ward

24806 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24811 Labrador RetrieverYaxley Jennifer Henderson

24814 Belgian SheepdogStryker Jean Fisher

Premier Regular - 20 inches (23 dogs)

20405 Border CollieLurch Mallory Barnes

20603 Border CollieStar Megan Weaver

20610 Border CollieWriter Jasmin Sponagel

20613 AussieEleanor Erin Day

20805 AussieChance Steve Tochtrop

20809 AussieRemy Kristen Robertson

20810 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20811 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20812 Standard PoodleLouie Rose LaBerdia

20813 AussieLegend Tammy Drew

20817 Border CollieDani Denise Shaiper

20818 Standard PoodleBennie Nancy Mersot

20820 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20824 Border CollieSkip Frank LaFata

20830 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20835 All American DogGadget Kimberly Shinn

20838 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20839 All American DogFleury Stacie Sansone

20840 Border CollieLoosey Lori LeBlanc

20842 Golden RetrieverMerit Connie Lowe

20844 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20852 VizslaBremar Ellen Blau

20854 All American DogSky Kristen Robertson

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20856 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20858 GSDPasha Richard Wright

20859 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

20860 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20864 GSDAja Christina Ward

Premier Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16607 Border CollieLuna Amy Wintz

16804 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16807 Border CollieBranch Kaylin Smith 

16811 Border CollieStory Christina Ward

16814 Shetland SheepdogRemy Brandon Laufer

16815 Shetland SheepdogFrankie Sandy Ganz

16817 Cocker SpanielBristol Ron Morris

16819 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16822 MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

16827 Shetland SheepdogPenny Cheryl Owen

16831 Shetland SheepdogBlazyn Valerie Dietz

Premier Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16210 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

16845 Standard PoodleStella Rose LaBerdia

16848 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

16852 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16858 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

16859 AussieAurora Kim Tochtrop

16862 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16863 All American DogKaldi Allison Hamilton

16867 AussieJedi Darlene Schaefer

16868 Border CollieMystery Alice Cinotto



Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12602 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12604 Boston TerrierBeau Nancy Wilson

12805 Shetland SheepdogKelli Therese Poirier

12806 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12808 Miniature PoodleFreddie Cynthia Worley

12810 All American DogDixie Bill Seely

12813 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12814 Cav King CharlesBailey Jeff Blattner

Premier Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12819 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12821 Border CollieFinn Kathy Rowe

12828 WheatenDew Cindy Jansen

12833 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

12834 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

12835 Shetland SheepdogRudy Mary Stucker

Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8806 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8808 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8810 All American DogStewie Demi Rolfes

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8822 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

8823 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

8831 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Debi Zavadil

Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401 Corgi (Pembroke)Quill Deborah Christoff


